Wallmount Modular LFP Batteries for 48 or 51.2V dc
Applications
E24 Offers wallmount  lithium (LFP) battery modules in a manner
to save space while being elegant and stylish.
Modules are available in 2.56KWh, 5.12KWh, 7.68KWh and 10.24
KWh models
Up to 16 Battery modules can be placed in parallel to reach the
desired energy storage capacity. These battery modules can only

7
LFP Battery Storage Assemblies & Containers
Ordering Information
LFP51L-WM-2K56 LV Lit battery RM Module, 48 or 51.2Vdc, 2.56KWh, Max 15 units in parallel
LFP51L-WM-5K12 LV Lit battery RM Module, 48 or 51.2Vdc, 5.12kWh, Max 15 units in parallel
LFP51L-WM-7K68 LV Lit battery RM Module, 48 or 51.2Vdc, 7.68KWh, Max 15 units in parallel
LFP51L-WM-10K2 LV Lit battery RM Module, 48 or 51.2Vdc, 10.24KWh, Max 15 units in parallel
Ref Number  Description
Compatibility with Other Brands
E24 LFP battery modules are fully compatible with all E24
inverters as well as inverters from the following brands: